GREENSBURG SALEM HIGH SCHOOL
2024-2025 AP Exam Registration Form

Registration Form & Deposit Due - November 8, 2024
Second Semester Due - March 7, 2025
Final Balance Due day of exam

Student Name :

Grade: __ Phone Number:

CIRCLE the EXAM NAME(S) you wish to take:

WEEK 1 8 a.m. Local Time 12 p.m. Local Time
Monday, 5/5/25 Biology
Tuesday,5/6/25

United States

Chemistry Government and Politics

Wednesday, 5/7/25 English Literature and
Composition

Thursday,5/8/25 Statistics
Friday, 5/9/25 United States History

AP Artand Design: Friday, May 9, 2025 (8 p.m. ET), is the deadline for AP Art and Design
students to submittheirthree portfolio components as final in the AP Digital Portfolio.

WEEK 2 8 a.m. Local Time 12 p.m. Local Time
Monday, 5/12/25 Calculus AB Music Theory
Calculus BC

Tuesday, 5/13/25 French Language and Physics 2: Algebra-Based
Culture Physics C: Mechanics
Wednesday, 5/14/25 English Language and
Composition
Thursday, 5/15/25 Spanish Language and Physics C: Electricity and
Culture Magnetism

Psychology

Friday, 5/16/25 Physics 1: Algebra-
Based

Spanish Literature and
Culture

***SEE REVERSE SIDE***




Total Payments

Total Number of Exams Ordered

Names of exams:

Total Deposit ($45.00 X number of Exams)
Deposits are non-refundable.

Due no later than Thursday, November 8, 2024

Total Balance Due ($99.00 X number of
Exams) **Indicate “NA” if requesting a fee
waiver. See other side.** Cancellation or
refund of test fee must be requested by
March 7, 2025**

Balance Deadline (Final):
March 7, 2025

Free & Reduced Lunch Cost: $62

Pay by cash or checks. Please make checks payable to: Greensburg Salem Activity Fund

Student Signature:

Parent Signature:

Date:

Additional AP Exam Options or late exams (cost additional $40) must see Mrs. Klipa to order.
Questions regarding AP Testing should be directed to Mrs. Klipa (AP Test Coordinator) at

Laura.Klipa@gslions.net or 724-832-2960 (ext. 12032).

Fee Type (check one)

Regular Exam: $99.00 perexam ($45.00 non-refundable
deposit; $54.00 balance)

Fee Waiver: $45.00 non-refundable deposit only.
Available to students eligible for free or reduced lunch
program (remaining balance $8/ exam)

Office Use Only

Deposit

Checkit
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